VOLLEYBALL QUEENSLAND

STATE CHAMPS

15 Teams

Preliminary Round

Pool A
Elite Chopstix

Dragons
Easts

2025 QLD Senior State Championships

1st

Mens Division 3

Pool C
QOVC Turquoise
BVC Bears
Raptors Red
Spikers

Pool B
OVC Orange

Creadaptic
Mackay Mavens
Wolves

Pool D
Elite Stealth

Apex
Rivermount
Spartans

Round RobinWithin Pool

2nd

Win

3rd

Repecharges
25 Second A v Third C
26 Second B v Third D

27 Second C v Third A
28 Second D v Third B

36
35
34
33

Top 8 Quarter

Finals

First A v Winner 28
First B v Winner 27
First C v Winner 26
First D v Winner 25

Lose

2025 QLD Senior State Championships

4th

32
31
30
29

9-16 Quarter

Finals

Loser 28 v Fourth C
Loser 27 v Fourth D
Loser 26 v Bye

Loser 25 v Fourth B

Volleyball
Queénsland
. Win Gold Medal Playoff
Win M Winner 44 v Winner 43
44 Winner 36 v Winner 35
. . Lose Bronze Medal Playoff
43 Winner 34 v Winner 33 Loser 44 v Loser 43
Lose 5-8 Semis Win 5/6 Place Playoff
Winner 42 v Winner 41
42 Loser 36 v Loser 35
41 Loser 34 v Loser 33 Lose 7/8 Place Playoff
Loser 42 v Loser 41
. Win 9/10 Place Playoff
Win M Winner 40 v Winner 39
40 Winner 32 v Winner 31
. Lose 11/12 Place Playoff
39 Loser 26 v Winner 29 Loser 40 v Loser 39
Lose 13-16 Semis Win 13/14 Place Playoff
Winner 38 v Loser 29
38 Loser 32 v Loser 31
37 Bye v Loser 29 Lose 15/16 Place Playoff
Loser 38 v Bye
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2025 QLD Senior State Championships

VOLLEYBALL QUEENSLAND

STATE CHAMPS
|
Time Id Pool Saturday
I
Coomera Ct. 4

8:30 E21 Pool C OVC Turquoise vs. Spikers

9:45 E22 Pool C BVC Bears vs. Raptors Red
11:00 EZ23 Pool D Elite Stealth vs. Spartans
12:15 E24 Pool D Apex vs. Rivermount
13:30 E13 Pool C OVC Turquoise vs. BVC Bears
14:45 E14 Pool C Raptors Red vs. Spikers
16:00 E15 Pool D Elite Stealth vs. Apex
17:15 E16 Pool D Rivermount vs. Spartans

Coomera Ct. 3

9:45 E9 Pool A Elite Chopstix vs. Dragons
11:00 E19 Pool B OVC Orange vs. Wolves
12:15 E18 Pool A Dragons vs. Easts
13:30 E20 Pool B Creadaptic vs. Mackay Mavens
14:45 E1 Pool A Elite Chopstix vs. Easts
16:00 E11 Pool B OVC Orange vs. Creadaptic
17:15 E12 Pool B Mackay Mavens vs. Wolves

(Duty)

(BVC Bears )
(Spikers )
(Raptors Red)
(Elite Stealth)
(Rivermount )
(OVC Turquoise)
(Spartans )
(Apex)

(OVC Orange)
(Elite Chopstix)
(Wolves )
(Dragons )
(Mackay Mavens)
(Easts )
(Creadaptic )

2025 QLD Senior State Championships

Time

8:30

9:40
10:50
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50

8:30

9:40
10:50
13:10
14:20
15:30
16:40
17:50

15:30

Id

ES
E3
E4
E25
E26
E33
E34
E31

E6
E7
E8
E27
E28
E35
E36
E32

E29

Mens Division 3

Pool

Pool C
Pool B
Pool B
Repecharge
Repecharge
Top 8 Quarter Fina
Top 8 Quarter Fina
9-16 Quarter Final

Pool C
Pool D
Pool D
Repecharge
Repecharge
Top 8 Quarter Fina
Top 8 Quarter Fina
9-16 Quarter Final

9-16 Quarter Final

A%

Volleyball
Queensland

Sunday

Coomera Ct. 3
OVC Turquoise vs. Raptors Red
OVC Orange vs. Mackay Mavens
Creadaptic vs. Wolves
Second Pool A vs. Third Pool C
Second Pool B vs. Third Pool D
First Pool D vs. Winner E25
First Pool C vs. Winner E26
Loser E27 vs. Fourth Pool D
Coomera Ct. 4
BVC Bears vs. Spikers
Elite Stealth vs. Rivermount
Apex vs. Spartans
Second Pool C vs. Third Pool A
Second Pool D vs. Third Pool B
First Pool B vs. Winner E27
First Pool A vs. Winner E28
Loser E28 vs. Fourth Pool C
Coomera Ct. 2
Loser E25 vs. Fourth Pool B

(Duty)

(OVC Orange)
(OVC Turquoise)
(Mackay Mavens)
(First Pool D)
(First Pool C)
(Loser E26)
(Winner E25)
(Winner E26)

(Elite Stealth)
(BVC Bears )
(Rivermount )
(First Pool B)
(First Pool A)
(Loser E28)

(Winner E27)
(Winner E28)

(Fourth Pool C)
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Time

8:30

9:45
11:00
12:15
13:30
14:45
16:00

8:30

9:45
11:00
12:15
13:30
14:45
16:00

Id

E38
E39
E43
E44
E50
E51
E52

E41
E42
E40
E46
E49
E47
E48

Pool

13-16 Semi
9-12 Semi
1-4 Semi
1-4 Semi
5/6 Place
Bronze Medal
Gold Medal

5-8 Semi

5-8 Semi
9-12 Semi
13/14 Place
718 Place
11/12 Place
9/10 Place

Monday
|
Coomera Ct. 3
Loser E32 vs. Loser E31
Loser E26 vs. Winner E29
Winner E34 vs. Winner E33
Winner E36 vs. Winner E35
Winner E42 vs. Winner E41
Loser E44 vs. Loser E43
Winner E44 vs. Winner E43
Coomera Ct. 4
Loser E34 vs. Loser E33
Loser E36 vs. Loser E35
Winner E32 vs. Winner E31
Winner E38 vs. Loser E29
Loser E42 vs. Loser E41
Loser E40 vs. Loser E39
Winner E40 vs. Winner E39

(Duty)

(Loser E26)
(Winner E38
(Winner E29
(Winner E43
(Winner E44
(Winner E41
(Winner E51

—_—— =

(Loser E35)
(Loser E41)
(Loser E36)
(Winner E40)
(Loser E29)
(Loser E49)
(Loser E40)
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